
Summary Report 

2007-2008 Comparison
Data for  January December  through 

NCIC/ORI: AGENCY:  DATE: March 25, 2009MENASHA PD7101

%Cleared% Change Cleared

I. Index Crime Offenses

2007 2008

Violent Crime

 0%  100%Murder  0  1  1

 13%  33%Forcible Rape  8  9  3

-60%  0%Robbery  5  2  0

-38%  71%Aggravated Assault  50  31  22

Total Violent Crime:  63  43 -32%  26  60%

Property Crime

-18%  23%Burglary  85  70  16

 3%  26%Larceny Theft  428  439  116

 56%  40%Motor Vehicle Theft  16  25  10

 300%  0%Arson  1  4  0

Total Property Crime:  530  538  2%  142  26%

Total Index:  29%-2% 593  581  168

II. Supplement to Return A:

     Property by Type and Value

%Recvr'd%Change Recovered2007 2008

-40%  0%Currency, Notes, etc. $10,972 $26 $18,324 

-75%  5%Jewelry and Precious Metals $17,187 $794 $67,407 

-48%  41%Clothing and Furs $3,291 $1,360 $6,366 

 43%  89%Locally Stolen Motor Vehicles $76,420 $67,920 $53,595 

-41%  10%Office Equipment $10,700 $1,105 $18,167 

-56%  14%Televisions, Radios, Stereos, etc. $17,814 $2,520 $40,107 

-80%  96%Firearms $555 $535 $2,739 

-85%  25%Household Goods $2,092 $532 $14,221 

 78%  23%Consumable Goods $3,538 $823 $1,990 

 0%  0%Livestock $0 $0 $0 

-24%  9%Miscellaneous $74,620 $7,074 $98,252 

$321,168 Total : $217,189 $82,689  38%-32%

Report includes 12 month(s) of data.



NCIC/ORI: AGENCY:  DATE: March 25, 2009MENASHA PD7101

Property Stolen By Classification

2008-Average2007-Amount2007-Number 2008-Number 2008-Amount2007-Average

Larceny Theft

$48 $4,245 Theft - Shoplifting  75 $3,673  88 $49

$499 $36,918 Theft - from Motor Vehicles  76 $17,169  74 $226

$259 $4,922 Theft - Motor Vehicle Parts  18 $2,923  19 $162

$196 $14,877 Theft - Bicycles  73 $11,855  76 $162

$1,043 $56,327 Theft - from Building  62 $31,534  54 $509

$88 $530 Theft - Coin Operated Machines  3 $120  6 $40

$301 $33,134 Theft - All Other  130 $22,983  110 $177

$0 $0 Theft - Pocket-Picking  0 $0  0 $0

$20 $20 Theft - Purse-Snatching  2 $222  1 $111

 428Total Larceny Theft $150,973 $353 $90,479  439 $206

Burglary Residence

$1,197 $21,543 Burglary - Residence, Night  10 $9,728  18 $973

$521 $9,386 Burglary - Residence, Day  22 $7,624  18 $347

$2,425 $60,617 Burglary - Residence, Time Unknown  27 $30,876  25 $1,144

 61Total Burglary Residence $91,546 $1,501 $48,228  59 $817

Burglary Non Residence 

$135 $674 Burglary - Nonresidence, Night  5 $128  5 $26

$1,351 $10,808 Burglary - Nonresidence, Day  5 $8,389  8 $1,678

$612 $6,737 Burglary - Nonresidence, Time Unknown  1 $0  11 $0

 24Total Burglary Non Residence $18,219 $759 $8,517  11 $774

 85 $109,765 $1,291 Total Burglary  70 $56,745 $811

Report includes 12 month(s) of data.
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III. Arrests:
 

Total Arrests

%Change2007 %Change2008

Juvenile Arrests

%ChangeDescription 2007 2008

Adult Arrests

20082007

 0 0  0 0%  0%Murder  1  0  1  0%

 0 0  0 0%  0%Negligent Manslaughter  0  0  0  0%

 0 2  0-50%  0%Forcible Rape  1  2  1 -50%

 3 1  4 100%  33%Robbery  2  4  6  50%

 18 17  4-12% -78%Aggravated Assault  15  35  19 -46%

 13 8  26-25%  100%Burglary  6  21  32  52%

 100 68  90-21% -10%Theft  54  168  144 -14%

 0 5  10-20%  0%Motor Vehicle Theft  4  5  14  180%

 16 37  20-3%  25%Other Assaults  36  53  56  6%

 0 0  0 0%  0%Arson  0  0  0  0%

 0 2  0-100%  0%Forgery  0  2  0 -100%

 0 8  0 0%  0%Fraud  8  8  8  0%

 0 1  0 0%  0%Embezzlement  1  1  1  0%

 4 2  6-50%  50%Stolen Property  1  6  7  17%

 23 42  46-17%  100%Vandalism  35  65  81  25%

 13 5  18 20%  38%Weapons  6  18  24  33%

 0 0  0 0%  0%Prostitution  0  0  0  0%

 6 7  4 14% -33%Sex Offenses  8  13  12 -8%

 0 12  0-75%  0%Opium/Cocaine Sales  3  12  3 -75%

 3 6  0-33% -100%Marijuana Sales  4  9  4 -56%

 0 0  0 0%  0%Synthetic Narcotic Sales  0  0  0  0%

 1 1  0 200% -100%Other Drug Sales  3  2  3  50%

 2 10  1-30% -50%Opium/Cocaine Possession  7  12  8 -33%

 8 41  24-15%  200%Marijuana Possession  35  49  59  20%

 1 1  2 200%  100%Synthetic Narcotic Possession  3  2  5  150%

 7 14  10 50%  43%Other Drug Possession  21  21  31  48%

 0 0  0 0%  0%All Other Gambling  0  0  0  0%

 2 4  0-50% -100%Family Offenses  2  6  2 -67%

 3 197  1 13% -67%Driving While Intoxicated  222  200  223  12%

 68 154  58 1% -15%Liquor Laws  155  222  213 -4%

 76 121  108-9%  42%Disorderly Conduct  110  197  218  11%

 0 0  0 0%  0%Vagrancy  0  0  0  0%

 95 294  119 8%  25%All Other (Except Traffic)  318  389  437  12%

 0 0  0 0%  0%Curfew and Loitering  0  0  0  0%

 34 0  31 0% -9%Runaways  0  34  31 -9%

Total Arrests  1,556  1,643  6% 1,060  1,061  496  582  17% 0%

Total  Non-Index Arrests

Total  Drug Possession Arrests

Total  Drug Sales Arrests

Total  Drug Arrests
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Report includes 12 month(s) of data.


